Blutspenden in 22145 STAPELFELD bis zum 24.07.2025

Do
Mo
Do

15.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Hamburg 22145
Birgerhaus in Meiendorf e.V.
Saseler Str. 21

Stapelfeld 22145
Grundschule
Von-Eichendorff-Weg 3

Hamburg 22145
Birgerhaus in Meiendorf e.V.
Saseler Str. 21



